
Q1

Results: Juniors Men's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

1 Q AIN1-1 Bazhen SILIN

Daniel

ZHEVLAKOV

AIN1 1

2

0.000

14.900

9.000

8.150

18.740

19.520

9.600

9.450

0.000

0.000

37.340

52.020

89.360

2 Q JPN2 Rui YOKOISHI

Kuga

KAMIYAMA

JPN 1

2

0.000

13.400

9.200

8.400

18.260

17.880

9.350

9.300

0.000

0.000

36.810

48.980

85.790

3 Q GEO1 Tsotne

CHKHAIDZE

Luka

LOMTATIDZE

GEO 1

2

0.000

13.400

8.100

7.100

18.360

17.940

9.700

9.350

0.000

0.000

36.160

47.790

83.950

4 Q ESP1 Carlos

VILLAVICENCIO

Daniel IMRAY

ESP 1

2

0.000

12.700

8.450

7.200

18.320

17.880

9.500

9.600

0.000

0.000

36.270

47.380

83.650

5 Q FRA2 Jolhann AMON

Anton

DUBREUIL

FRA 1

2

0.000

14.500

8.950

7.150

17.760

15.660

9.750

9.250

0.000

0.000

36.460

46.560

83.020

6 Q AZE1 Ibrahim

MUSTAFAZADE

Ammar

BAKHSHALIYEV

AZE 1

2

0.000

11.200

7.850

7.550

18.780

18.520

9.650

9.450

0.000

0.000

36.280

46.720

83.000

7 Q CHN1 Jinyi YANG

Yutong WU

CHN 1

2

0.000

13.800

9.250

8.500

16.620

15.480

9.800

9.400

0.000

0.000

35.670

47.180

82.850

8 Q JPN1 Jumpei TAKAGI

Subaru

WAKASUGI

JPN 1

2

0.000

11.500

8.600

7.300

18.300

18.140

9.700

9.100

0.000

0.000

36.600

46.040

82.640

9 Q BRA1 Arthur

FERREIRA

Isaac BRAGA

BRA 1

2

0.000

7.900

9.000

8.900

18.840

18.620

9.600

9.200

0.000

0.000

37.440

44.620

82.060

10 Q POR2 Lucas

GREGORIO

Manuel

TEIXEIRA

POR 1

2

0.000

11.200

8.350

7.450

18.880

17.240

9.200

9.350

0.000

0.000

36.430

45.240

81.670

11 Q GBR1 George

BUTLER

Billy STEAD

GBR 1

2

0.000

10.700

8.550

7.400

16.860

17.460

9.700

9.400

0.000

0.000

35.110

44.960

80.070

12 Q DEN1 Victor OLSEN

Oliver DALSTEN

DEN 1

2

0.000

10.900

7.800

7.000

17.100

17.760

9.700

9.100

0.000

0.000

34.600

44.760

79.360

13 Q TUR1 Sinan

CANKURT

Batuhan Meric

MAMUR

TUR 1

2

0.000

12.100

8.400

6.700

17.960

15.880

9.500

8.400

0.000

0.000

35.860

43.080

78.940
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Q1

Results: Juniors Men's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

14 Q ESP2 Manuel OLIVA

Adrian PEREZ

ESP 1

2

0.000

8.700

8.350

8.150

16.320

17.540

9.700

9.450

0.000

0.000

34.370

43.840

78.210

15 Q GER2 Jonas KAISER

Yorick GERDES

GER 1

2

0.000

9.900

8.100

7.500

15.760

16.520

9.550

9.050

0.000

0.000

33.410

42.970

76.380

16 Q MEX1 Mario GUZMAN

Alessandro

VAZQUEZ

MEX 1

2

0.000

6.500

7.650

8.150

16.320

18.460

9.500

9.550

0.000

0.000

33.470

42.660

76.130

17 R1 USA2 Rafael

PIKOFSKY-

CHRISTIANSEN

Joseph

BORDERS

USA 1

2

0.000

12.500

8.250

6.350

16.620

14.180

9.500

8.350

0.000

0.000

34.370

41.380

75.750

18 R2 DEN2 Alfred MADSEN

Linus

PEDERSEN

DEN 1

2

0.000

10.600

7.650

6.400

18.120

11.640

9.650

9.450

0.000

0.000

35.420

38.090

73.510

19 - CZE1 David CIRKVA

Michal

BARTKOVSKY

CZE 1

2

0.000

8.800

7.650

6.550

16.800

15.340

9.450

8.300

0.000

0.000

33.900

38.990

72.890

20 - NZL1 Jake MACKEN

Boston KELLY

NZL 1

2

0.000

7.800

7.800

5.900

17.460

15.040

9.250

7.600

0.000

0.000

34.510

36.340

70.850

21 - PER1 Martin VERA

Alejandro

MARTINEZ

PER 1

2

0.000

7.100

6.850

6.950

18.000

17.680

9.200

9.750

6.000

0.000

28.050

41.480

69.530

22 - MEX2 Roberto

GUTIERREZ

Santiago

GUTIERREZ

MEX 1

2

0.000

7.300

8.400

5.450

17.940

12.660

9.350

6.500

0.000

0.000

35.690

31.910

67.600

23 - KAZ1 Adal MANAT

Islam

KABDOLLOV

KAZ 1

2

0.000

11.800

4.450

7.600

9.820

19.500

4.750

9.400

0.000

0.000

19.020

48.300

67.320

24 - ISR1 Noam COHEN

Dolev COHEN

ISR 1

2

0.000

9.000

6.750

2.950

13.220

16.160

9.350

9.000

0.000

0.000

29.320

37.110

66.430

25 - CAN1 Louis FORTINO

Benjamin

CAHILL

CAN 1

2

0.000

10.000

4.850

7.450

10.880

16.480

5.650

9.350

0.000

0.400

21.380

42.880

64.260

26 - POL1 Filip PROCNER

Jakub LATO

POL 1

2

0.000

8.000

8.350

3.900

19.040

9.980

9.300

5.350

0.000

0.000

36.690

27.230

63.920

27 - GER1 Tobias LEITNER

Michael

LEITNER

GER 1

2

0.000

6.300

8.250

3.700

18.380

8.800

9.600

4.450

0.000

0.000

36.230

23.250

59.480
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Q1

Results: Juniors Men's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

28 - UKR1 Andrii

KUCHERENKO

Serhii

SOKOLOV

UKR 1

2

0.000

11.600

3.350

7.250

6.140

18.200

3.600

9.150

0.000

0.000

13.090

46.200

59.290

29 - POR1 Pedro MENDES

Martim LOPES

POR 1

2

0.000

8.600

4.250

7.150

9.040

15.260

4.900

8.250

0.000

0.000

18.190

39.260

57.450

30 - AIN1-2 Yelizar HUTSAU

Daniil

KIRUSHKIN

AIN1 1

2

0.000

3.200

9.150

1.650

19.500

3.980

9.900

1.800

0.000

0.000

38.550

10.630

49.180

31 - SUI1 Theo PICHILLI

Noel STECK

SUI 1

2

0.000

3.700

7.800

2.000

17.640

4.280

9.650

2.550

0.000

0.000

35.090

12.530

47.620

32 - CAN2 Blaine PATEL

Maxwell

OUGHTRED

CAN 1

2

0.000

4.300

7.550

2.100

15.140

3.440

9.450

2.700

0.400

0.000

31.740

12.540

44.280

33 - USA1 Jacob

TREONZE

Chandler

NEYMAN

USA 1

2

0.000

0.500

8.350

0.850

17.800

1.960

9.350

1.000

0.000

0.000

35.500

4.310

39.810

34 - FRA1 Matheo

PEIGUE-

CORNIC

Mae BACHINI

FRA 1

2

0.000

1.500

8.300

0.700

15.800

1.940

9.400

0.950

0.000

0.000

33.500

5.090

38.590

35 - BUL1 Presiyan

VANDEV

Georgi

GEORGIEV

BUL 1

2

0.000

0.000

8.000

0.000

16.140

0.000

9.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

33.390

0.000

33.390

36 - ARG1 Santiago Jesus

VERASAY

Karim Tomas

JURE

ARG 1

2

0.000

3.900

3.850

2.000

5.700

4.040

4.750

2.750

0.000

0.000

14.300

12.690

26.990

Legend:

Rn: Ranking

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

H: Horizontal displacement

S: Synchronization

Pen: Penalty
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Q2

Results: Juniors Men's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC D Score E Score S score H Score Pen. Total

1 Q GEO1 Tsotne CHKHAIDZE, Luka LOMTATIDZE GEO 13.400 7.100 18.400 9.250 0.000 48.150

2 Q JPN2 Rui YOKOISHI, Kuga KAMIYAMA JPN 13.400 8.500 16.840 9.250 0.000 47.990

3 Q ESP1 Carlos VILLAVICENCIO, Daniel IMRAY ESP 12.700 7.700 16.740 9.350 0.000 46.490

4 Q FRA2 Jolhann AMON, Anton DUBREUIL FRA 14.500 7.400 13.740 9.200 0.000 44.840

5 Q GER2 Jonas KAISER, Yorick GERDES GER 9.900 7.500 17.860 9.050 0.000 44.310

6 Q GBR1 George BUTLER, Billy STEAD GBR 10.700 7.400 16.760 9.400 0.000 44.260

7 Q AZE1 Ibrahim MUSTAFAZADE, Ammar BAKHSHALIYEV AZE 7.400 7.700 18.780 9.450 0.000 43.330

8 NR ESP2 Manuel OLIVA, Adrian PEREZ ESP 8.700 8.200 16.740 9.200 0.000 42.840

9 Q POR2 Lucas GREGORIO, Manuel TEIXEIRA POR 8.600 6.300 14.600 7.650 0.000 37.150

10 NR JPN1 Jumpei TAKAGI, Subaru WAKASUGI JPN 8.700 6.400 14.900 7.050 8.000 29.050

11 R1 AIN1-1 Bazhen SILIN, Daniel ZHEVLAKOV AIN1 3.500 1.700 3.720 1.750 0.000 10.670

12 R2 DEN1 Victor OLSEN, Oliver DALSTEN DEN 2.800 1.500 3.660 1.900 0.000 9.860

13 - TUR1 Sinan CANKURT, Batuhan Meric MAMUR TUR 1.700 0.750 1.700 0.850 0.000 5.000

14 - BRA1 Arthur FERREIRA, Isaac BRAGA BRA 0.600 1.000 1.980 0.900 0.000 4.480

15 - CHN1 Jinyi YANG, Yutong WU CHN 0.500 0.900 2.000 0.900 0.000 4.300

16 - MEX1 Mario GUZMAN, Alessandro VAZQUEZ MEX 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2nd FIG Trampoline Gymnastics Junior World Championships
13/11/2025 - 16/11/2025 / Pamplona

Trampoline / Tumbling / DMT



Legend:

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

S: Synchronization

H: Horizontal Displacement

Pen: Penalty

2nd FIG Trampoline Gymnastics Junior World Championships
13/11/2025 - 16/11/2025 / Pamplona

Trampoline / Tumbling / DMT



Q1

Results: Juniors Women's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

1 Q AIN1-1 Leila ALIYEVA

Kseniya PABUDZEI

AIN1 1

2

0.000

11.600

8.900

8.000

19.040

18.820

9.600

9.250

0.000

0.000

37.540

47.670

85.210

2 Q BUL1 Antonia

TODOROVA

Mikaela HRISTOVA

BUL 1

2

0.000

10.000

8.550

8.000

19.240

18.440

9.650

9.600

0.000

0.000

37.440

46.040

83.480

3 Q TUR1 Ada KANAT

Tuba Bade SAHIN

TUR 1

2

0.000

9.900

8.600

8.100

18.180

18.000

9.550

9.400

0.000

0.000

36.330

45.400

81.730

4 Q FRA2 Sophie DAROUS

Alice CHAMINADE

FRA 1

2

0.000

9.900

9.100

8.500

18.780

16.520

9.600

9.100

0.000

0.000

37.480

44.020

81.500

5 Q AIN2-2 Elizaveta

NIKOLAEVA

Evgeniia

ZAKHAROVA

AIN2 1

2

0.000

11.100

8.450

7.900

17.400

17.300

9.550

9.500

0.000

0.000

35.400

45.800

81.200

6 Q CZE2 Nela ZIROVNICKA

Eva HORAKOVA

CZE 1

2

0.000

8.600

8.000

7.400

18.660

18.940

9.600

9.200

0.000

0.000

36.260

44.140

80.400

7 Q BRA1 Eduarda VICENTE

Gabriela

RODRIGUES

BRA 1

2

0.000

9.900

8.800

8.000

18.140

16.560

9.400

9.450

0.000

0.000

36.340

43.910

80.250

8 Q GBR1 Grace

FAIRWEATHER

Sophie MILLICAN

GBR 1

2

0.000

9.300

8.350

7.400

18.340

17.400

9.400

9.500

0.000

0.000

36.090

43.600

79.690

9 Q FRA1 Elina RABOUAN

AVISSE

Camille LACOSTE

FRA 1

2

0.000

9.600

8.900

7.900

17.060

15.880

9.700

9.550

0.000

0.000

35.660

42.930

78.590

10 Q UKR1 Sofiia BYRKA

Sofiia BAKHNIUK

UKR 1

2

0.000

9.000

8.300

8.000

16.540

17.500

9.300

9.300

0.000

0.000

34.140

43.800

77.940

11 Q BEL1 Mona LABDIEDO

Nette EECKHOUT

BEL 1

2

0.000

10.000

7.850

7.350

17.180

16.720

9.650

8.950

0.000

0.000

34.680

43.020

77.700

12 Q ARG1 Macarena

CAINZOS

Martina PARISE

ARG 1

2

0.000

5.800

7.300

7.150

18.820

18.880

9.550

9.350

0.000

0.000

35.670

41.180

76.850

13 Q CAN2 Hayden GOOD

Brooklyn LEE-

MCMEEKEN

CAN 1

2

0.000

9.100

7.500

7.100

17.880

16.380

9.400

9.250

0.000

0.000

34.780

41.830

76.610

14 Q MEX1 Fernanda

CARRILLO

Carolina

CARRILLO

MEX 1

2

0.000

5.800

7.850

7.900

17.620

17.960

9.500

9.450

0.200

0.000

34.770

41.110

75.880

2nd FIG Trampoline Gymnastics Junior World

Championships
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Q1

Results: Juniors Women's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

15 Q CAN1 Arianna SLUGA

Amylia LEPORE

CAN 1

2

0.000

10.900

6.250

7.100

15.360

18.660

7.550

9.100

0.000

0.000

29.160

45.760

74.920

16 Q USA1 Grace DANLEY

Nora SIMMONDS

USA 1

2

0.000

9.900

8.350

7.050

18.000

12.040

9.750

9.500

0.000

0.000

36.100

38.490

74.590

17 R1 ESP1 Sasha MARTINEZ

Estrella RAMON

ESP 1

2

0.000

5.700

8.300

7.100

18.580

15.820

9.350

8.250

0.200

0.000

36.030

36.870

72.900

18 R2 EST1 Reti KAJARI

Liisi JOESAAR

EST 1

2

0.000

9.000

6.250

5.750

15.960

17.340

9.150

9.550

0.400

0.000

30.960

41.640

72.600

19 - CHN1 Keying HU

Xinying CAO

CHN 1

2

0.000

7.400

9.250

5.000

18.160

9.240

9.650

5.600

0.000

0.000

37.060

27.240

64.300

20 - NED1 Isa BERGER

Lieke VAN

VIERZEN

NED 1

2

0.000

8.300

5.050

7.600

10.680

17.380

5.550

9.150

0.000

0.000

21.280

42.430

63.710

21 - KAZ1 Alexandra

STEPANKOVSKAYA

Yevgeniya

CHERNYSHOVA

KAZ 1

2

0.000

5.000

8.700

4.050

16.360

9.380

9.350

4.700

0.000

0.000

34.410

23.130

57.540

22 - AIN2-1 Liia KUTDUSOVA

Eva STAROSTINA

AIN2 1

2

0.000

4.600

9.050

2.750

18.500

6.980

9.550

3.400

0.000

0.000

37.100

17.730

54.830

23 - JPN1 Yuki MASUTANI

Rino ISHIZAKA

JPN 1

2

0.000

2.400

8.500

2.750

18.720

5.600

9.550

2.750

0.000

0.000

36.770

13.500

50.270

24 - USA2 Channing KIM

Annabella URSU

USA 1

2

0.000

2.500

8.500

2.400

18.500

5.880

9.500

2.850

0.000

0.000

36.500

13.630

50.130

25 - AUS1 Nicola ROUPELL

Xoey

BUTTERWORTH

PASCOE

AUS 1

2

0.000

3.700

7.750

2.150

17.280

4.040

9.300

2.750

0.000

0.000

34.330

12.640

46.970

26 - POR1 Rita PEDROSA

Anna LIKHONINA

POR 1

2

0.000

1.500

8.150

0.750

18.940

1.780

9.650

0.950

0.000

0.000

36.740

4.980

41.720

27 - BEL2 Anna SYRYN

Milla TILLEMAN

BEL 1

2

0.000

1.500

8.750

0.650

18.340

1.940

9.500

1.000

0.000

0.000

36.590

5.090

41.680

28 - GBR2 Belle HOLLIDAY

Savanna

WOOTTON

GBR 1

2

0.000

1.500

8.650

0.700

16.580

1.400

9.300

0.950

0.000

0.000

34.530

4.550

39.080

29 - POR2 Ines CORREIA

Madalena

PINHEIRO

POR 1

2

0.000

0.500

7.600

0.750

17.660

1.980

9.450

1.000

0.000

0.000

34.710

4.230

38.940

2nd FIG Trampoline Gymnastics Junior World

Championships
13/11/2025 - 16/11/2025 / Pamplona
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Q1

Results: Juniors Women's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

30 - FIN1 Lotta MERILAMPI

Teresa NYHOLM

FIN 1

2

0.000

4.000

3.800

2.750

8.760

6.840

4.400

3.650

0.000

0.000

16.960

17.240

34.200

- - GER1 Greta

STEINBRENNER

Eunike

POSTIGLIONE

GER 1

2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

DNS

DNS

DNS

Legend:

Rn: Ranking

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

H: Horizontal displacement

S: Synchronization

Pen: Penalty

2nd FIG Trampoline Gymnastics Junior World

Championships
13/11/2025 - 16/11/2025 / Pamplona

Trampoline / Tumbling / DMT



Q2

Results: Juniors Women's Synchronized Pair Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC D Score E Score S score H Score Pen. Total

1 Q AIN2-2 Elizaveta NIKOLAEVA, Evgeniia ZAKHAROVA AIN2 11.100 7.900 18.480 9.350 0.000 46.830

2 Q GBR1 Grace FAIRWEATHER, Sophie MILLICAN GBR 9.300 7.800 19.120 9.500 0.000 45.720

3 Q FRA2 Sophie DAROUS, Alice CHAMINADE FRA 9.900 8.250 17.980 9.300 0.000 45.430

4 Q AIN1-1 Leila ALIYEVA, Kseniya PABUDZEI AIN1 11.600 7.650 16.480 9.250 0.000 44.980

5 Q TUR1 Ada KANAT, Tuba Bade SAHIN TUR 9.900 8.100 16.880 9.400 0.000 44.280

6 Q USA1 Grace DANLEY, Nora SIMMONDS USA 9.900 7.300 17.780 9.250 0.000 44.230

7 Q BUL1 Antonia TODOROVA, Mikaela HRISTOVA BUL 10.000 7.500 17.540 9.150 0.000 44.190

8 NR FRA1 Elina RABOUAN AVISSE, Camille LACOSTE FRA 9.600 7.750 17.480 9.250 0.000 44.080

9 Q CAN2 Hayden GOOD, Brooklyn LEE-MCMEEKEN CAN 9.100 6.900 18.380 9.300 0.000 43.680

10 R1 CZE2 Nela ZIROVNICKA, Eva HORAKOVA CZE 8.600 7.250 18.420 9.250 0.000 43.520

11 R2 BRA1 Eduarda VICENTE, Gabriela RODRIGUES BRA 8.400 7.700 17.260 8.450 0.000 41.810

12 - MEX1 Fernanda CARRILLO, Carolina CARRILLO MEX 5.800 7.650 18.620 9.450 0.000 41.520

13 - CAN1 Arianna SLUGA, Amylia LEPORE CAN 10.900 6.900 12.960 9.400 0.000 40.160

14 - UKR1 Sofiia BYRKA, Sofiia BAKHNIUK UKR 6.500 5.650 12.200 6.400 0.000 30.750

15 - ARG1 Macarena CAINZOS, Martina PARISE ARG 1.600 1.250 3.920 1.850 0.000 8.620

16 - BEL1 Mona LABDIEDO, Nette EECKHOUT BEL 1.500 0.700 1.800 0.900 0.000 4.900
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Legend:

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

S: Synchronization

H: Horizontal Displacement

Pen: Penalty
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